Sportpistole Bezirksliga 2021-2022

Ergebnisliste nach 5. Wettkampf
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15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
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22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
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28.
29.
30.

Rang
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15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Verein

SV Niedernhall 1

SGi Ohringen 3

SV Sulzdorf-Hessental 2
SGi Schwabisch Hall 2
SVng Geifertshofen 4
SV Igersheim 2

SV Wachbach 3

SV Sulzdorf-Hessental 3
SV Gottwollshausen 1
DMSG Mergentheim 1
SADbt Niederstetten 3

SV Brettenfeld-Rot am See 1
SGi Ohringen 1

SV Wachbach 2

SVng Geifertshofen 3
SpS Crailsheim 2

SV Igersheim 3

SV Michelfeld 2

SV Jagstheim 1

SV Wachbach 5

SADbt Niederstetten 2
SVng Geifertshofen 5
SV Beimbach 2

SC Oberheimbach 1

SV Wachbach 4

SGi Laudenbach 1

SV Sulzdorf-Hessental 1
SV Grofaltdorf-Vellberg 1
SADbt Ellrichshausen 2
SV Eckartshausen 2

SV Jagstheim 3

Name

Gottschlich, Marcel
Moll, Ralf

Munz, Erwin Adolf
Skotartzak, Thomas
Kerl, Lucien

Mdller, Ralf

Weimar, Michael
Deildler, Guido
Maschke, Matthias
de Marco, Simon
Bader, Thomas
Kirchgessner, Alexander
Winkler, Petra
Michel, Glinter
Scheidel, Daniel
Weidmann, Fabienne
Wecker, Wilfried
Nehls, Jan

Heller, Michael

Schnitt

797,2
795.,6
775,2
7742
774
762
757
754.,4
754.4
753
750,6
749,4
743,8
7412
731,8
729,4
729
691,8
688
686
682
661,6
658,4
623,4
612,2
602
590,6
4482
388,2
0
0

Schnitt

270,8
270,4
268,8
266,6
264,8
263
260,8
260
259,4
258,6
258,6
257.,8
257,6
257,6
2574
256,8
256,4
255,6
2544

WK1

796
795
775
760
755
771
765
760
737
769
741
764
730
768
738
720
745
710
676
707
671
741
678
537
775
770
472
729
624
0
0

WK1

261
259
264
268
270
273
265
259
260
252
248
268
252
266
260
252
275
249
234

WK 2

780
802
779
771
773
761
750
711
716
772
757
741
706
743
715
728
706
635
692
749
665
683
582
700
743
759
576
739
655
0
0

WK 2

267
274
271
272
258
255
251
259
254
251
275
254
258
263
258
262
251
252
259

WK 3

789
805
774
768
782
752
722
762
775
757
748
734
737
720
730
731
711
693
663
738
691
684
655
468
780
724
662
773
662
0
0

WK 3

275
272
264
273
250
261
264
262
257
265
261
249
261
249
245
260
256
258
250

WK 4

800
789
791
791
779
775
776
774
786
744
749
736
772
741
719
736
740
682
712
491
695
715
685
670
763
757
622
0

0
0
0

WK 4

273
277
275
258
268
254
259
251
265
257
256
259
260
266
263
255
265
255
266

WK'5

821
787
757
781
781
751
772
765
758
723
758
772
774
734
757
732
743
739
697
745
688
485
692
742
0
0
621
0

0
0
0

WK'5

278
270
270
262
278
272
265
269
261
268
253
259
257
244
261
255
235
264
263

WK 6

WK 6

Gesamt

3986
3978
3876
3871
3870
3810
3785
3772
3772
3765
3753
3747
3719
3706
3659
3647
3645
3459
3440
3430
3410
3308
3292
3117
3061
3010
2953
2241
1941
0
0

Gesamt

1354
1352
1344
1333
1324
1315
1304
1300
1297
1293
1293
1289
1288
1288
1287
1284
1282
1278
1272



20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

33.

35.
36.

38.
39.

41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.

49.
50.
51.
52.

54.
55.

57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

Halbmann, Daniel
Sturm, Manuel
Wahl, Jannik
Fichtner, Andreas
Zengler, Frank
Friedrich, Gerd Rolf
Herrmann, Bernd
Fischer, Robert
Felger, Michael
Stlber, Robert
Kapplinger, Kurt
Mann, Rainer
Frank, Dietmar
Merklein, Manfred
Sterle, Stephan
Hofmann, Glnter
Herrmann, Michael
Simon, Jurgen
Winterhalter, Ulrich
Ruder, Johann
Lober, Werner
Stahl, Andreas
Stippinger, Wolfgang
Sporke, Rene
Michel, Helmut
Szuba, Wolfgang
Naims, Susanne
Nehls, Jorg
Wacker, Jurgen
Koder, Arnulf
Maier, Reinhard
Gaspert, Alexander
Conrad-Closs, Martin
Brau, Glnter
Bachle, Edgar
Urmosi, Ralf
Steinegger, Lars
Wiemann, Thomas
Mitschke, Reiner
Hugen, Thomas
Smolka, Jirgen
Schachinger, Steffen

Heimbichner, Alexander

Striffler, Harald
Turkadze, Nika
Kaiser, Thorsten
Bach, Uwe

Stutz, Karl
Welsch, Jonathan
Kaindl, Achim
Dietenmaier, Hugo
Kasch, Gerd
Wahl, Jirgen
Hagemeister, Rolf
Hetzel, Gerhard
Stegmaier, Christoph
Klein, Oliver
Baierlein, Jurgen
Wiese, Manfred
Streich, Arthur
Wiener, Franz
Waller, Wilhelm
Munz, Marcel

253,6
253,2
252
251,2
250,8
250,8
250,6
250,4
250
249,6
249,2
248,4
248,4
2478
247,8
246,2
2452
2452
2444
243,8
243,8
243,2
2424
241,6
2414
2412
240,2
240
240
239,4
239
238,8
238
238
237
236,8
236,8
235
234,8
234,6
234
233,8
233,4
230,4
227,6
2274
2254
225,2
2246
224
223,8
223,6
221,4
221,2
220,2
217.,8
217,6
217
216,6
270
261
208,2
257,75

258
254
251
231
263
237
250
250
253
245
251
252
241
254
239
252
237
257
246
243
251
251
255
256
249
253
215
236
243
245
262
235
239
245
227
232
255
224
236
218
247
208
248
233
237
239
233
219
249
201
208
203
186
208
211
197
208
207
154
264
265
178
237

253
245
241
250
261
230
247
255
225
249
243
256
254
237
245
249
225
239
254
242
247
230
246
235
244
234
251
223
250
252
235
235
230
219
235
228
231
234
219
242
247
243
234
232
161
209
224
230
219
214
233
210
192
217
217
218
174
283
234
269
252
205
265

249
239
255
259
229
262
251
245
258
223
251
233
246
257
258
231
253
232
251
248
238
248
232
247
227
238
260
244
241
222
244
245
240
233
239
248
234
234
228
225
227
237
237
231
235
226
199
232
209
227
219
225
240
218
227
221
225
199
214
273
268
227
261

262
265
254
257
240
277
263
250
261
270
247
248
249
235
255
263
247
250
246
237
235
259
238
243
246
252
245
247
223
226
230
233
234
247
229
232
234
236
248
249
236
240
234
233
244
231
247
229
207
236
232
237
238
244
221
221
230
207
233
274
259
228
268

246
263
259
259
261
248
242
252
253
261
254
253
252
256
242
236
264
248
225
249
248
228
241
227
241
229
230
250
243
252
224
246
247
246
255
244
230
247
243
239
213
241
214
223
261
232
224
216
239
242
227
243
251
219
225
232
251
189
248

203

1268
1266
1260
1256
1254
1254
1253
1252
1250
1248
1246
1242
1242
1239
1239
1231
1226
1226
1222
1219
1219
1216
1212
1208
1207
1206
1201
1200
1200
1197
1195
1194
1190
1190
1185
1184
1184
1175
1174
1173
1170
1169
1167
1152
1138
1137
1127
1126
1123
1120
1119
1118
1107
1106
1101
1089
1088
1085
1083
1080
1044
1041
1031



84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

90.
91.

93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.

112.
113.
114.
115.
116.

118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
120.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.

Buttner, Corbinian
Schnecke, Markus
Fohmann, Thorsten
Jani, Tobias

Gebert, Patrik
Khodamoradi, Abbas
Stippinger, Manuel
Imhof, Karl

Kréner, Wolfgang
Hefner, Ralf
Wolpert, Achim
Hahn, Peter

May, Christian
Floegel, Klaus Ulrich
Reichert, Michael
Hofmann, Thomas
Beringer, Andreas
Rdttler, Lukas
Pawellek, Dirk

Kurz, Volker
Ehrenfeld, Jirgen
Mann, Andreas
Treu, Edgar

Kuhn, Jirgen
Hofmann, Klaus
Edelmann, Andreas
Schabel, Philip
Zickler, Jakob
Grzadzielski, Martina
SuR, Ulrich

Kaindl, Manuel
Schafer, Sven
Klenk, Soren

Stein, Thomas
Grzadzielski, Falk
Richter, Alexander Bernhard
Brandtner, Michael
Liebing, Fritz

Goller, Harald
Mann, Gerhard
Michelberger, Maximilian
Wollmershauser, Manfred
Laukemann, Sven
Ddrr, Thomas
Smith, Estus

Leyh, Tobias
Remel, Vitali
Crasser, Nadja

lllig, Falk Stefan
Mdller, Frank

Baier, Gabriele
Wiesinger, Werner
Scharl, Sigmund
Weidner, Stefan
Rugler, Matthias
Kettemann, Jochen
Ress, Gunter

Leng, Andreas
Bader, Hermann

ENDE

257,75
203,6
253,75
253,25
202,2
199,6
249,5
249,25
242,25
242,25
240,25
238
237,25
186,2
228,75
225,5
223,75
220,25
218,25
209,5
208,5
267,667
194,25
254
152,2
249,333
247,333
245
245
236,667
234,667
229,333
226,333
221
221
210
206,667
205,333
190
183,667
265
249
244
242
157,667
157
226,5
225,5
143,333
213
202,5
202
247
123
207
#DIV/0O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0O!
#DIV/0!

258
219
255

193
199
255
247

254
240
214
241
139
218
227

180
218
210
190
273
195
240
102
251
247
250
246
225

238
217

235

195
172
188
187
261

239
239
189
122
217
234
136
211

211

x

X X X X

251
150
248
253
187
210
243
267
244

247

220
146
236
216
205
239

199
220
267
170

156

238
238
247
236

235
216
174
202

215
187
181
269
237

245

236

96
215

193

153
207

X X X

258
225
258
245
205
196
250
243
237
248
239
246

230
225
218
233
213
220
214
217
263
202

208
253
248

251
238

229
227
200
254
21
199
229
195
183

261

249

180

217
198

193

X X X X X X X

264
215
254
256
215
206
250
240
241
233

254
238
244
236
241
217
249
215
215

210
257
157
244
247

211
221

247

226

x

_
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1031
1018
1015
1013
1011
998
998
997
969
969
961
952
949
931
915
902
895
881
873
838
834
803
77
762
761
748
742
735
735
710
704
688
679
663
663
630
620
616
570
551
530
498
488
484
473
471
453
451
430
426
405
404
247
246
207
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